Page 1/19
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (7)
Order code / - - - - / .
Order example 201020 / 76 - 10 - 07 - 22 - 120 / 837 .
10.05/00438069
Data Sheet 20.1020JUMO GmbH & Co. KG • 36035 Fulda, Germany Page 17/19
Non-stock items for pH
Note: Former type code in brackets
Accessories
Sales No. Type Brief description
20/00373781 201020/76-10-13-22-180/833
(2GE-2-D-KCI-U-Schliff)
KCI liquid electrolyte, ground diaphragm, threaded cap (S8),
180 mm, for use with pressure head
Sales No. Type
20/00390360 pressure head
20/00060254 KCl reservoir, pressure-resistant, for wall mounting.
For setting up an electrolyte bridge or when using KCl-filled electrodes.
20/00306215 250 ml 3-molar KCl solution, packed in units of 5 (see also Data Sheet 20.2900)
10.05/00438069
Data Sheet 20.1020JUMO GmbH & Co. KG • 36035 Fulda, Germany Page 18/19
pH and Redox Combination Electrodes
JUMO tecLine PRO pH
JUMO tecLine PRO Redox
201020 Series - pH electrodes
201025 Series - redox electrodes
(former code: 2 GE-20-...)
General description
Electrodes in the 201020(25) /79 series are distinguished by their high mechanical strength and
chemical stability. The robust PVDF body ensures that there is practically no danger of the
sensor breaking. Thanks to the 2-chamber construction, these electrodes exhibit a
steady measurement response, also in critical liquids that contain sulfide.
A Pt1000 temperature probe is integrated. Depending on the application, the electrodes
can be supplied with a rounded or flat membrane. The diaphragm used is a sturdy
PTFE ring diaphragm.
Areas of application
k Chemical industry
k Wastewater treatment
k Sewage-treatment plant
k Paper industry
Order details
X = combination is standard
o = combination is optional
– = combination cannot be supplied
(1) Basic type
201020 JUMO tecLine Pro pH
201025 JUMO tecLine Pro Redox
(2) Basic type extensions
x x 79 process electrode
(3) Active component
o - 12 HT glass 0 to + 110°C; pH 0 — 14
- x 22 platinum tip 0 to + 110°C; +/- 2000 mV
- o 32 gold tip 0 to + 110°C; +/- 2000 mV
(4) Diaphragm
x x 04 PTFE diaphragm
(5) Connection
x x 25 attached cable connection
(6) Cable length
5000 5000 mm (other cable lengths on request)
(7) Extra codes
x x 000 none